
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202110060004
87250

10/06/2021
09:40:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

RENEAU INC Instr
#:20190930000
356090

202202250000
80340

02/25/2022
08:14:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARDWELL
GOLF LLC

202208080003
09040

08/08/2022
01:57:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor LIEN 5 AMIGOS LLC

202208080003
09050

08/08/2022
01:57:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor LIEN H & F MEDIA
INC

202303160000
72970

03/16/2023
11:59:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SUPREME
ELECTRIC INC

202307190002
14450

07/19/2023
08:59:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WADE DON

202307190002
14520

07/19/2023
09:00:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOHLER INC

202307190002
14590

07/19/2023
09:00:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LAWN PROS
LLC

202307190002
14600

07/19/2023
09:00:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RENOVATION
AND
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

202307190002
14570

07/19/2023
09:00:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LIFESTYLE
BRANDS LLC

202307190002
14610

07/19/2023
09:00:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MASTERS
TELECOM LLC

202307190002
14630

07/19/2023
09:00:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ARMSTRONG
PAULA

202307190002
14640

07/19/2023
09:00:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

A AND W
LAWN CARE
LLC

202307190002
14620

07/19/2023
09:00:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SSG SUB LLC

202307190002
14650

07/19/2023
09:00:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

3A
EDUCATION
HOLDINGS
LLC

202307190002
14670

07/19/2023
09:00:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

EXTREME
GREEN LLC

202307190002
14690

07/19/2023
09:00:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TSAVYPIZZA
LLC

202307190002
14760

07/19/2023
09:00:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CLINT
BRADFORD
TIMBER CO



202307190002
14750

07/19/2023
09:00:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALLACE
PAIGE

202307190002
14770

07/19/2023
09:00:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CREOLE
MOJO LLC

202307190002
14790

07/19/2023
09:00:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ARHAAN LLC

202307190002
14800

07/19/2023
09:00:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOUTHEASTE
RN FOOD
MERCHAND
LP

202307190002
14810

07/19/2023
09:00:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VC
TECHNOLOGY
LLC

202307190002
14830

07/19/2023
09:00:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TWO KINGS
AUTOMOTIVE
LLC

202308280002
57290

08/28/2023
09:37:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MIDATLANTIC
COMPUTER
SOLUTIONS
LLC

202308280002
57330

08/28/2023
09:37:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FORD DAVIS
ASSOCIATES
CHILD SVCS
LLC

202308280002
57300

08/28/2023
09:37:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOUTHEASTE
RN FOOD
MERCHAND
LP

202308280002
57370

08/28/2023
09:37:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HCL LENDING
SOLUTIONS
LLC

202308280002
57390

08/28/2023
09:37:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RRAM LLC

202308280002
57380

08/28/2023
09:37:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ZLNYM
TUSKEGEE
LLC


