Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202110060004 87250	10/06/2021 09:40:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	RENEAU INC					Instr #:20190930000 356090	•
202202250000 80340	02/25/2022 08:14:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARDWELL GOLF LLC						
202208080003 09040	08/08/2022 01:57:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	LIEN	5 AMIGOS LLC						
202208080003 09050	08/08/2022 01:57:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	LIEN	H & F MEDIA INC						
202303160000 72970	03/16/2023 11:59:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SUPREME ELECTRIC INC						
202307190002 14450	07/19/2023 08:59:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WADE DON						
202307190002 14520	07/19/2023 09:00:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOHLER INC						
202307190002 14590	07/19/2023 09:00:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LAWN PROS LLC						
202307190002 14600	07/19/2023 09:00:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RENOVATION AND CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
202307190002 14570	07/19/2023 09:00:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LIFESTYLE BRANDS LLC						
202307190002 14610	07/19/2023 09:00:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MASTERS TELECOM LLC						
202307190002 14630	07/19/2023 09:00:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ARMSTRONG PAULA						
202307190002 14640	07/19/2023 09:00:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	A AND W LAWN CARE LLC						
202307190002 14620	07/19/2023 09:00:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SSG SUB LLC						
202307190002 14650	07/19/2023 09:00:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	3A EDUCATION HOLDINGS LLC						
202307190002 14670	07/19/2023 09:00:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	EXTREME GREEN LLC						
202307190002 14690	07/19/2023 09:00:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TSAVYPIZZA LLC						
202307190002 14760	07/19/2023 09:00:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CLINT BRADFORD TIMBER CO						

	1	1		I	1		_	1	1
202307190002 14750	07/19/2023 09:00:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALLACE PAIGE				
202307190002 14770	07/19/2023 09:00:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CREOLE MOJO LLC				
202307190002 14790	07/19/2023 09:00:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ARHAAN LLC				
202307190002 14800	07/19/2023 09:00:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOUTHEASTE RN FOOD MERCHAND LP				
202307190002 14810	07/19/2023 09:00:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VC TECHNOLOGY LLC				
202307190002 14830	07/19/2023 09:00:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TWO KINGS AUTOMOTIVE LLC				
202308280002 57290	08/28/2023 09:37:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MIDATLANTIC COMPUTER SOLUTIONS LLC				
202308280002 57330	08/28/2023 09:37:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FORD DAVIS ASSOCIATES CHILD SVCS LLC				
202308280002 57300	08/28/2023 09:37:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOUTHEASTE RN FOOD MERCHAND LP				
202308280002 57370	08/28/2023 09:37:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HCL LENDING SOLUTIONS LLC				
202308280002 57390	08/28/2023 09:37:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RRAM LLC				
202308280002 57380	08/28/2023 09:37:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ZLNYM TUSKEGEE LLC				